
設問別配点

短期大学部

大問 小問 問題番号 配点

問１ 1 5

問２ 2 5

問３ 3 5

問４-1 4 5

問４-2 5 5

問１ 6 5

問２ 7 5

問３ 8 5

問４-1 9 5

問４-2 10 5

問１ 11 5

問２ 12 5

問３ 13 5

問４ 14 5

問５ 15 5

問１ 16 5

問２ 17 5

問３ 18 5

問４ 19 5

問５ 20 5

一般選抜（生物基礎）（追試験）

1

2

3

4



設問別配点

短期大学部

大問 小問 問題番号 配点

問１ 1 3

問２ 2 3

問３ 3 3

問４ 4 3

問５ 5 3

問６ 6 3

問７ 7 3

問８ 8 3

a　9

問１ b　10

c　11

問２ 12 7

問３ 13 7

問１　　　　　14 7

問２　　　　　15 6

問３ 16 9

問４ 17 10

問１ 18 7

問２ 19 9

問３ 20 8

一般選抜（化学基礎）（追試験）

2

6

3

4

1


